SCHOOLS DIVISION OF SARANGANI 

INVITATION TO BID FOR 

PROCUREMENT OF FORTY (40) PEN 

TABLETS FOR LEARNING RESOURCE 

ILLUSTRATORS 

1. The Department of Education-Sarangani Division, through the (BE-LCP) DepEd 12-23-292 

Fund intends to apply the sum of ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE 

THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS AND 00/100 Php 1,581,750.00) being the ABC 

to payments under the contract for the Procurement of Forty (40) Pen Tablets for Learning 

Resource Illustrators 2023-08-0061 broken down as follows: 

Unit Item Description Quantity Unit 
Cost 

Total Cost 

Pcs Product type: